CROWNBACK

DIMENSIONS

Overall 25%"
Seat 17"
25%"
37%"
187"
247"
Overall 247"
Seat 16"
Weight 17 Ibs

Width
Arm

Overall
Height Seat

Arm

Depth

COM 1.1 Yards

0.50 yds Seat - 0.50 yds Back
0.1 yds Arms

450 |bs

Side chair, barstool and

counter-height chair
also available
FRAME FINISH UPHOLSTERY GLIDES UPGRADES REGULATIONS
Fully welded Over 25 frame Over 900 fabric Deluxe metal Tufted, welted or All chairs are CAL-
framein choices in or vinyl choices. glides or plastic nailhead seats and 117 fire rating
durable steel. powdercoat COM is accepted. glides. backs. Casters also certified. CAL-133
finish. available. is optional.
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